
Year Week Date Day Start End Content Room Building

7 16-Feb Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 1 Lecture Hall U Ulls hus building E

8 19-Feb Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 2 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

8 21-Feb Wednesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 3 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

8 23-Feb Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 4 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

9 26-Feb Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 5 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

9 28-Feb Wednesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 6 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

9 1-Mar Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 7 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

10 4-Mar Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 8 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

10 6-Mar Wednesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 9 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

10 8-Mar Friday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 10 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

11 11-Mar Monday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 11 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

11 13-Mar Wednesday 9:15 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 12 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B

11 15-Mar Friday 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Final exam Assembly Hall Teaching building

17 24-Apr Wednesday 1:00 PM 4:00 PM Re-exam Exam Hall 2 Teaching building

34 23-Aug Friday 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Re-re-exam Exam Hall 2 Teaching building
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